International Nature Photography Festival 2017

Admission Fees

award ceremony on Friday
exhibition opening on Friday
photo market Saturday & Sunday

product presentations and Shows on the small
stage at the photo market Saturday & Sunday
exhibitions in the Bildersaal Saturday & Sunday

seminar1

(Remote — and camera trap photography)*
English language, 12.30 p.m.-3.30 p.m.

seminar 2

(Taking the perfect nature photo)*
German language, incl. lunch, coffee & cake, 9.30 am.-3.30 p.m.

seminar 3 (m.objects)*
German language, incl. lunch, coffee & cake, 9.30 am.-3.30 p.m.

lecture program Saturday & Sunday
lecture program Saturday
lecture program Sunday

buffet Saturday night

GDT members
(pupils, students,

unemployed; appropriate ID

required!!!)

admission free
admission free
admission free

admission free

admission free

65,00€

95,00€

95,00€

62.00 €
44.00 €
32.00 €

24.00 €
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relatives &
spouses

admission free
admission free
admission free

admission free

admission free

72,00 €

105,00 €

105,00 €

70.00 €
48.00 €
35.00 €

24.00 €

guests

admission free
admission free
admission free

admission free

admission free

72,00 €

105,00 €

105,00 €

78.00 €
54.00 €
39.00 €

24.00 €

*Young people who will have not turned 25 until October 27, 2017 may participate in the seminars for a reduced fee of only 50.00 €.

Ticket Reservation

Ticket sale starts 17 July!

Advance bookings online at www.gdtfoto.de
or contact:

Monika Bruisch, Holtenauer StraRe 210, 24105 Kiel, Germany

gdt.festivalkarten@gmx.de, phone: +49-431-820 77

Should you be unable to attend the festival, refunds will only be made if you cancel your bookings with Monika

Bruisch in writing before September 15! There will be a small fee of 4 Euro for each cancelation.

Find more information mid of July at www.gdtfoto.de
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