

## **International Nature Photography Festival 2017**

Admission Fees	<b>GDT members</b> (pupils, students, unemployed; appropriate ID required!!!)	relatives & spouses	guests
award ceremony on Friday	admission free	admission free	admission free
exhibition opening on Friday	admission free	admission free	admission free
photo market Saturday & Sunday	admission free	admission free	admission free
product presentations and Shows on the small	admission free	admission free	admission free
stage at the photo market Saturday & Sunday exhibitions in the Bildersaal Saturday & Sunday	admission free	admission free	admission free
seminar 1 (Remote – and camera trap photography)* English language, 12.30 p.m3.30 p.m.	65,00€	72,00 €	72,00 €
seminar 2 (Taking the perfect nature photo)* German language, incl. lunch, coffee & cake, 9.30 a.m3.30 p.m.	95,00€	105,00 €	105,00 €
seminar 3 (m.objects)* German language, incl. lunch, coffee & cake, 9.30 a.m3.30 p.m.	95,00€	105,00 €	105,00 €
lecture program Saturday & Sunday	62.00 €	70.00 €	78.00 €
lecture program Saturday	44.00 €	48.00 €	54.00 €
lecture program Sunday	32.00 €	35.00 €	39.00 €
buffet Saturday night	24.00 €	24.00 €	24.00 €

<sup>\*</sup> Young people who will have not turned 25 until October 27, 2017 may participate in the seminars for a reduced fee of only 50.00 €.

## **Ticket Reservation**

Ticket sale starts 17 July!

## Advance bookings online at www.gdtfoto.de or contact:

Monika Bruisch, Holtenauer Straße 210, 24105 Kiel, Germany gdt.festivalkarten@gmx.de, phone: +49-431-820 77

Should you be unable to attend the festival, **refunds** will only be made if you cancel your bookings with Monika Bruisch in writing **before September 15**! There will be a **small fee** of 4 Euro for each cancelation.

Find more information mid of July at www.gdtfoto.de